Uitslagen Dirksland 18-5-2019

Agrisport 5,1 ton
Chauffeur
1 Michael Damen
2 Michael Schippers
3 Michelle Schippers
4 Gudo Verheijen
5 Mark de Witte
6 Arjan Weststrate

Agrisport 8 ton
Chauffeur

1 Jan Bevers

2 Steven Hillen

Woonplaats
Baarle-Hertog
Kamperland
Kamperland
Ulicoten
Wemeldinge
Goes

Woonplaats
Loenhout (B)
Merksplas (B)

Tractor

Case International 1455 XL
Valmet 8750

John Deere 4255
International 1455 XL

Ford TW-10

Ford 8030

Tractor
Ford 8730
Valtra 8950

lerun Finale Super Finale

FP
FP
FP
FP
FP
FP

lerun
FP
FP

FP
FP
FP
FP
FP
FP

Finale
98,76
96,51

99,28
96,01
94,57
94,15
92,37
88,26



